

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 64/2023
In
S.B. Civil First Appeal No.709/2012

Smt. Shanti Devi W/o Late Bhagwan Das & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Rajesh Sharma S/o Shri Kishangopal Sharma & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Pradeep Lata Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abhi Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

16/05/2024

Counsel for non-applicants seeks time to file reply to application (1/2023) filed by applicants under Order 22 Rule 3 & 4 CPC.

List the matter on 26th July 2024.

Interim order shall continue.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/555